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Name Title Company Phone Email
Courtney Fronce Riggs Ward Design cfronce@riggsward.com
Tammi Sufi Kansas City Office Director Toole Design Tsufi@tooledesign.com
Brian Burmeister Landscape Architect Arcturis bburmeister@arcturis.com
Michael Haug Principal Engrafik 763.218.4051 mike.haug@engrafik.net
Jon Moore Wilson & Co jon.moore@wilsonco.com
Bruce Niedermyer Landscape Architect RDG Planning & Design, Inc. bniedermyer@rdgusa.com
Cale Doornbos Principal Lamar Johnson Collaborative 816.652.3001 doornbosc@theljc.com
Hanna Cusick Landscape Architect Living Habitats hannahcusick@livinghabitats.com
Jim Schuessler Planning & Landscape Architecture Lead GBA 913.669.7271 jschuessler@gba.com
Hailey Vaughn Community Planner Mead and Hunt 573.476.3191 hailey.vuaghn@meadhunt.com
Cara Elbert Senior Project Manager Shockey Consulting cara@shockey.com
Ellen Lalande Arcturis elalande@arcturis.com
Jamie Arnau jamiearnau@gmail.com
Andy Palombo Arcturis apalombo@arcturis.com
Kene Okigbo RDG Planning & Design kokigbo@rdgusa.com

mailto:cfronce@riggsward.com
mailto:Tsufi@tooledesign.com
mailto:bburmeister@arcturis.com
mailto:mike.haug@engrafik.net
mailto:jon.moore@wilsonco.com
mailto:bniedermyer@rdgusa.com
mailto:doornbosc@theljc.com
mailto:hannahcusick@livinghabitats.com
mailto:jschuessler@gba.com
mailto:hailey.vuaghn@meadhunt.com
mailto:cara@shockey.com


Pre-bid Workshop 02.11.25

Name Title Company Phone Email


	Pre-bid Workshop 02.11.25

